Islemciler

Uriin
INTEL CORE I5-9400F 2.9 GHZ 9MB 1151P TRAY

FANSIZ

INTEL CORE I5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12600K 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY FANSIZ

AMD Ryzen 9 7950X3D 4.20GHz 16 Cekirdek
128MB Tray Islemci

AMD Ryzen 7 5750G PRO 4.6GHz AM4 MPK ISLEMCI

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

164,85
usb

219,45
usb

313,95
usb

796,95
usb

418,95
usb



